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Capitec Bank

26/11/2024 21:14
Branch: 470010

Device: 9003

One of the Global One money management products or services

Main Account Statement

  MS MUIMELELI MATHADA
STAND NO 96
TSHITAVHANI VILLAGE
SHAYANDIMA
0945

Tax Invoice
VAT Registration Number
4680173723

Capitec Bank Limited
5 Neutron Road
Techno Park
Stellenbosch
7600

From Date: 01/10/2024
To Date: 26/11/2024
Print Date: 26/11/2024

Account Number: 2260515572

Posting Date Transaction Date Description Money In (R) Money Out (R) Balance (R)

01/10/2024 01/10/2024 Live Better Interest Sweep -0.43 159.26

03/10/2024 03/10/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase: Vodacom -5.00 154.26

03/10/2024 03/10/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 153.76

07/10/2024 07/10/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase: Vodacom -10.00 143.76

07/10/2024 07/10/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 143.26

09/10/2024 09/10/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment: Mimi Mate -110.00 33.26

09/10/2024 09/10/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 32.26

09/10/2024 09/10/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s) -0.35 31.91

10/10/2024 10/10/2024 Payment Received: T Mathada 40.00 71.91

10/10/2024 10/10/2024 Payment Received: T Mathada 68.00 139.91

10/10/2024 10/10/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment: Mommy -68.00 71.91

10/10/2024 10/10/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 70.91

10/10/2024 10/10/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 4 notification(s) -1.05 69.86

13/10/2024 12/10/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase: Vodacom -5.00 64.86

13/10/2024 12/10/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 64.36

13/10/2024 13/10/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase: Vodacom -10.00 54.36

13/10/2024 13/10/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 53.86

14/10/2024 14/10/2024 Payment Received: T Mathada 52.00 105.86

14/10/2024 14/10/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase: Vodacom -10.00 95.86

14/10/2024 14/10/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 95.36

14/10/2024 14/10/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s) -0.35 95.01

15/10/2024 14/10/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase: Vodacom -5.00 90.01

15/10/2024 14/10/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 89.51

15/10/2024 15/10/2024 ATM Balance Enquiry Fee -9.00 80.51

15/10/2024 15/10/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal: Absa Engen 
Nkowankowa Tzaneen Za

-50.00 30.51

15/10/2024 15/10/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -10.00 20.51

15/10/2024 15/10/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s) -0.35 20.16

19/10/2024 19/10/2024 Payment Received: T Mathada 59.00 79.16

19/10/2024 19/10/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase: Vodacom -5.00 74.16

19/10/2024 19/10/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 73.66

19/10/2024 19/10/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase: Vodacom -8.00 65.66

19/10/2024 19/10/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 65.16

19/10/2024 19/10/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment: Maite -35.00 30.16

19/10/2024 19/10/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 29.16

19/10/2024 19/10/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 2 notification(s) -0.70 28.46

21/10/2024 21/10/2024 Payment Received: T Mathada 80.00 108.46

21/10/2024 21/10/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 2 notification(s) -0.70 107.76

23/10/2024 21/10/2024 S2s*roonysupermakert1 Tzaneen (Card 9660) -66.00 41.76

23/10/2024 23/10/2024 Payment Received: T Mathada 68.00 109.76
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23/10/2024 24/10/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s) -0.35 109.41

24/10/2024 24/10/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -4.00 105.41

24/10/2024 24/10/2024 ATM Balance Enquiry Fee -9.00 96.41

24/10/2024 24/10/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal: Absa Engen 
Nkowankowa Tzaneen Za

-50.00 46.41

24/10/2024 24/10/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -10.00 36.41

24/10/2024 24/10/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase: Vodacom -6.00 30.41

24/10/2024 24/10/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 29.91

24/10/2024 24/10/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s) -0.35 29.56

26/10/2024 26/10/2024 Payment Received 150.00 179.56

26/10/2024 26/10/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal: Absa Engen 
Nkowankowa Tzaneen Za

-100.00 79.56

26/10/2024 26/10/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -10.00 69.56

26/10/2024 26/10/2024 Card Purchase Insufficient Funds Fee: Engen 
Nkowankowa Tzaneen Za

-1.00 68.56

26/10/2024 26/10/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 4 notification(s) -1.05 67.51

27/10/2024 27/10/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase: Vodacom -7.00 60.51

27/10/2024 27/10/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 60.01

28/10/2024 26/10/2024 Engen Tzaneen (Card 9660) -30.00 30.01

30/10/2024 30/10/2024 Payment Received: T Mathada 90.00 120.01

30/10/2024 30/10/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s) -0.35 119.66

31/10/2024 31/10/2024 Interest Received 0.19 119.85

31/10/2024 31/10/2024 Monthly Account Admin Fee -7.50 112.35

01/11/2024 01/11/2024 Live Better Interest Sweep -0.19 112.16

01/11/2024 01/11/2024 Payment Received: C Dombo 50.00 162.16

01/11/2024 01/11/2024 ATM Balance Enquiry Fee -9.00 153.16

01/11/2024 01/11/2024 ATM Balance Enquiry Fee -9.00 144.16

01/11/2024 01/11/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal: Absa Engen 
Nkowankowa Tzaneen Za

-50.00 94.16

01/11/2024 01/11/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -10.00 84.16

01/11/2024 01/11/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 2 notification(s) -0.70 83.46

03/11/2024 03/11/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase: Vodacom -6.00 77.46

03/11/2024 03/11/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 76.96

06/11/2024 05/11/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase: Vodacom -27.00 49.96

06/11/2024 05/11/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 49.46

06/11/2024 06/11/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase: Vodacom -19.00 30.46

06/11/2024 06/11/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 29.96

09/11/2024 09/11/2024 Payment Received: T Mathada 105.00 134.96

09/11/2024 09/11/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s) -0.35 134.61

12/11/2024 12/11/2024 Payment Received: T Mathada 108.00 242.61

12/11/2024 12/11/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s) -0.35 242.26

16/11/2024 16/11/2024 Payment Received: C Dombo 55.00 297.26

16/11/2024 16/11/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 2 notification(s) -0.70 296.56

18/11/2024 16/11/2024 S2s*xakaramina2 Tzaneen (Card 9660) -30.00 266.56

18/11/2024 18/11/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase: Vodacom -30.00 236.56

18/11/2024 18/11/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 236.06

18/11/2024 18/11/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment: Mommy -70.00 166.06

18/11/2024 18/11/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 165.06

18/11/2024 18/11/2024 Payment Received: T Mathada 30.00 195.06

18/11/2024 18/11/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 4 notification(s) -1.05 194.01

19/11/2024 19/11/2024 Payment Received: T Mathada 30.75 224.76

19/11/2024 19/11/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase: Vodacom -5.00 219.76

19/11/2024 19/11/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 219.26

19/11/2024 19/11/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment: T Mathada -30.00 189.26

19/11/2024 19/11/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 188.26

19/11/2024 19/11/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 2 notification(s) -0.70 187.56

20/11/2024 20/11/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal: Absa Engen 
Nkowankowa Tzaneen Za

-50.00 137.56

20/11/2024 20/11/2024 ATM Cash Withdrawal Fee -10.00 127.56

20/11/2024 20/11/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s) -0.35 127.21

22/11/2024 22/11/2024 Banking App Prepaid Purchase: Vodacom -10.00 117.21

22/11/2024 22/11/2024 Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 116.71
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22/11/2024 22/11/2024 Banking App Immediate Payment: Velly -86.00 30.71

22/11/2024 22/11/2024 Immediate Payment Fee -1.00 29.71

22/11/2024 22/11/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 1 notification(s) -0.35 29.36

23/11/2024 23/11/2024 Payment Received: T Mathada 160.00 189.36

23/11/2024 23/11/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 2 notification(s) -0.70 188.66

25/11/2024 23/11/2024 S2s*roonysupermakert1 Tzaneen (Card 9660) -154.00 34.66

25/11/2024 25/11/2024 Payment Received: T Mathada 850.00 884.66

25/11/2024 25/11/2024 Payment Received: T Mathada 120.00 1 004.66

25/11/2024 25/11/2024 SMS Notification Fee: 7 notification(s) -1.75 1 002.91

26/11/2024 26/11/2024 Live Better Round-up Transfer -1.00 1 001.91

Transactions not yet processed on your account up to 26/11/2024

Transaction Date Description Amount (R)

25/11/2024 Ackermans Lp (Card 9660) -330.80

25/11/2024 Mr Price (Card 9660) -199.99

25/11/2024 Pep Stores (Card 9660) -430.82

* Transactions from 1 April 2018: amount inclusive of 15% VAT

Available Balance: 10.30
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